Sensorsystem S.r.l.    - via A. Casati, 2/A – 20053 Muggiò (Mi) – Tel. 039-794225 Fax 039-2781320 -  E-mail: info@sensorsystem.it
1
Non contact measuring
Corrosive and toxic liquid, hydrocarbons,
slurries
Not affected by specific gravity, pressure,
temperature, viscosity, foam, and dust
5 digits LCM display

Please avoid center installation for arched top
tanks for possible multiple reflection.
ORDERING INFORMATION
X
X
Sun/rain block is recommended for outdoor
application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
JFR-1
Type
Material
M000 )E-
00: Horn Antenna
10: Wave Stick Antenna
)-
0: SUS304---Horn Antenna
6: SUS316---Horn Antenna
E: PTFE------Wave Stick Antenna
Connection
2
M: 5kg/cm JIS
2
N: 10kg/cm JIS
O: 150Lbs  ANSI
P :  300Lbs ANSI
W:  PN10 (10Bar)
X:  PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
E: 1-1/2"(40A)
F:     2"   (50A)
G: 2-1/2"(65A)
H:    3"   (80A)
 I:  4"(100A)
J:  5"(125A)
K: 6"(150A)
S: Others
S: Others
Horn Antenna--- 4"(Min.)
Wave Stick Antenna --- 2-1/2"(Min.)